
 

 

Rutgers New Brunswick - Title IX Campus Advisor List 

Name: Department: Location: Email Address: 

Abby Stern 

Cardinale 

Bloustein School of 

Planning and Public Policy 
– Undergraduate Student 

Services 

Bloustein School of Planning and Public 
Policy – Undergraduate Student Services Abby.sterncardinale@ejb.rutgers.edu 

Avery Arrington Residence Life 
581 Taylor Road, Piscataway, NJ 08854 – 

Busch Residence Life Office Avery.arrington@rutgers.edu 

Brian J. Cousin Residence Life 
45 Biel Road W. 

New Brunswick, NJ 08901 – Cook/Douglass Brian.Cousin@rutgers.edu 

Courtland L. James Residence Life 
581 Taylor Road., Busch Student Services 

Office Courtland.james@rutgers.edu 

David E. Jones 
Paul Robeson Cultural 

Center 

600 Bartholomew Rd, Piscataway, NJ 08854 

– Busch Campus David.jones@echo.rutgers.edu  

Elyse Washington Major Events and Programs CASC, 4th Floor, Suite 431 Elyse.washington@rutgers.edu 

Jason Hunt Residence Life 
70 Joyce Kilmer Avenue, Piscataway, NJ – 

Livingston Campus Jason.w.hunt@rutgers.edu 

Joan Bankole-Jones Student Affairs 
Cook Student Center, Room 127, 59 Biel 

Road, New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Joan.bjones@rutgers.edu 

Justin Schlossberg Center for Global Services 180 College Avenue jschlossberg@gaiacenters.rutgers.edu 

Kelley Sokolowski Undergraduate Registrar 65 Davidson Road. – ASB III, Busch Campus brennank@rci.rutgers.edu 

Kevin Killen Residence Life 55 Bevier Road, Piscataway – Busch Campus kkillen@echo.rutgers.edu 

Lisa Estler 
Planning Budgets Executive 

Deans Office 

(SEBS/NJAES) 

Suite 101 Martin Hall – Cook Campus, 88 
Lipman Drive, New Brunswick, NJ 08902 estler@aesop.rutgers.edu 

Patrick Haggerty 
GAIA – Center for Global 

Services 
CGS, 180 College Avenue phaggerty@gaiacenters.rutgers.edu 

Paula Henry 
University Communications 

and Marketing 
83 Somerset Street, Old Queens Build., Room 

307 plhenry@oq.rutgers.edu 

Sharron Crane 
Biochemistry and 

Microbiology 
Lipman Hall, Room 117, Cook/SEBS shahicks@rci.rutgers.edu 

Tameka Bazile Residence Life 
70 Joyce Kilmer Avenue, Piscataway, NJ 

08854 – Livingston Campus Tameka.bazile@rutgers.edu 

Allie Triglianos Residence Life 
45 Biel Road W., New Brunswick, NJ 08901 

– Cook/Douglass Allison.triglianos@rutgers.edu 

Nadeijah Towns 
Student Conduct for 

Residence Life 

Federation (Douglass)/ 

Bishop House (College Avenue) Nadeijah.towns@echo.rutgers.edu 

Paige Townley Office of Student Conduct 
Bishop House, College Avenue, 115 College 

Avenue Paige.townley@echo.rutgers.edu 
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